
# Issuer User Amount Exp. Date Closed Type

State Ceiling 

Balance

State Ceiling 1,378,653,375$   

4714 Cedartown Dev. Auth. Solarcycle 9/25/2024 R ED 1,378,653,375$  

4715 GHFA 1,378,653,375$  

PAB-2024-0114 Housing Authority of the City of Waycross EC Ware Manor LLC 625,000$             11/4/2024 9/26/2024 FLEX 1,378,028,375$  

PAB-2024-0115 Housing Authority of the City of Decatur PHG Calvin Court LP 11/4/2024 R FLEX 1,378,028,375$  

PAB-2024-0116 Housing Authority of the City of Lawrenceville Applewood Towers LP 24,414,000$        11/4/2024 8/29/2024 MF 1,353,614,375$  

PAB-2024-0119 Housing Authority of DeKalb County Agape Family Development LP 12/2/2024 R FLEX 1,353,614,375$  

PAB-2024-0121 Housing Authority of the City of City of Dalton Autumn Ridge Redevelopment 2024, LLC 16,000,000$        12/16/2024 10/25/2024 MF 1,337,614,375$  

PAB-2024-0122 Housing Authority of DeKalb County Candler Family Development LP 12/16/2024 R FLEX 1,337,614,375$  

PAB-2024-0120 Cedartown Dev. Auth. Solarcycle 12/16/2024 R FLEX 1,337,614,375$  

PAB-2024-0123 Housing Authority of Augusta Bon Air Apartments, LP 26,000,000$        12/17/2024 10/9/2024 MF 1,311,614,375$  

4716 Housing Authority of the City of McDonough McDonough Leased Housing Associates I, LLP 1,600,000$          12/23/2024 10/11/2024 FLEX 1,310,014,375$  

4717 Housing Authority of the City of McDonough McDonough Leased Housing Associates II, LLP 3,600,000$          12/23/2024 10/22/2024 FLEX 1,306,414,375$  

PAB-2024-0124 Housing Authority of Augusta Richmond Summit, LP 20,000,000$        12/24/2024 10/25/2024 MF 1,286,414,375$  

PAB-2024-0125 Housing Authority of the City of Decatur PHG Calvin Court LP 12/31/2024 R FLEX 1,286,414,375$  

PAB-2024-0126 Housing Authority of the City of Decatur PHG Philips Tower LP 4,942,745$          10/25/2027 FLEX 1,281,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0128 Housing Authority of DeKalb County Agape Family Development LP 2,000,000$          10/25/2027 FLEX 1,279,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0129 Housing Authority of DeKalb County Candler Family Development LP 2,000,000$          10/25/2027 FLEX 1,277,471,630$  

4718 GHFA 1,277,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0132 Housing Authority of the City of Griffin Northside Hills LP 30,000,000$        12/31/2024 MF 1,247,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0138 URFA Bowen Homes Phase I LP 27,000,000$        12/31/2024 MF/URFA 1,220,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0135 Camden Co. JDA Seagrove LP 22,000,000$        11/12/2027 MF 1,198,471,630$  

PAB-2024-0144 Housing Authority of the City of Decatur PHG Calvin Court LP 2,224,972$          11/14/2027 FLEX 1,196,246,658$  

PAB-2024-0146 Housing Authority of Columbus HACG RAD II LP 7,500,000$          11/22/2027 FLEX 1,188,746,658$  

PAB-2024-0145 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Autumn Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop. Corp.1,441,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,187,305,658$  

PAB-2024-0147 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Barton Village Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop. Corp1,100,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,186,205,658$  

PAB-2024-0148 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Brightwood Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp2,421,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,183,784,658$  

PAB-2024-0149 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Brooks Hollow Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp2,390,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,181,394,658$  

PAB-2024-0150 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Carriage Hill Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp3,164,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,178,230,658$  

PAB-2024-0151 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Forrest Hills Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp1,480,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,176,750,658$  

PAB-2024-0152 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Greenwood Village Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp1,514,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,175,236,658$  

PAB-2024-0154 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Jasmine Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Prop Corp1,404,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,173,832,658$  

PAB-2024-0155 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Marshall Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Properties Corporation1,120,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,172,712,658$  

PAB-2024-0156 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Meadowbrook Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Properties Corporation  2,965,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,169,747,658$  

PAB-2024-0157 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Oak Lane Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Properties Corporation  1,484,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,168,263,658$  

PAB-2024-0158 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Pecan Grove Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Properties Corporation 2,536,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,165,727,658$  

PAB-2024-0159 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County New Tan Yard Branch I Apartments of GA, LLC c/o CAHEC Properties Corporation  1,578,000$          11/22/2027 MF 1,164,149,658$  

PAB-2024-0160 Housing Authority of the City of College Park BRAD Blue Sky Apartments LLC 29,599,000$        11/25/2027 MF 1,134,550,658$  

PAB-2024-0169 Cedartown Dev. Auth. The Estates at Oxford LP 14,518,000$        11/25/2027 MF 1,120,032,658$  

PAB-2024-0164 Cedartown Dev. Auth. Solarcycle 150,000,000$      11/26/2027 FLEX 970,032,658$     

PAB-2024-0167 Housing Authority of Griffin Parc at Rosenwald Partners LLP 30,000,000$        11/26/2027 MF 940,032,658$     

PAB-2024-0189 Housing Authority of Macon-Bibb County PDG West Club LP 18,944,000$        11/27/2027 MF 921,088,658$     

PAB-2024-0179 URFA Ashley Collegetown I LP 26,000,000$        11/27/2027 MF 895,088,658$     

PAB-2024-0180 URFA Auburn Square LLC 40,000,000$        11/27/2027 FLEX 855,088,658$     

2024 Tax-Exempt Bond Allocations Master Log

12/31/2024



PAB-2024-0181 URFA Landrum Family Development LP 4,000,000$          11/27/2027 MF 851,088,658$     

PAB-2024-0182 URFA CCP Residential LLC 30,000,000$        11/27/2027 MF 821,088,658$     

PAB-2024-0183 URFA Columbia MLK Senior Preservation LP 13,500,000$        11/27/2027 MF 807,588,658$     

PAB-2024-0185 URFA Garson Redevelopment LLC 30,000,000$        11/27/2027 MF 777,588,658$     

PAB-2024-0186 URFA MHSE 18 Renaissance PPS LP 10,807,000$        11/27/2027 MF 766,781,658$     

PAB-2024-0187 URFA Atlanta Leased Housing Associates I LLLP 3,700,000$          12/31/2024 MF 763,081,658$     

PAB-2024-0188 URFA Trinity Flats Redevelopment LP 35,000,000$        11/27/2027 MF/URFA 728,081,658$     


